NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

Service Pistol Gold Badge

The Challenge Cup and an NRA Gold Badge

1

Flt Sgt PAD Guard

An NRA Silver Badge

2

Sgt K Mitchell

An NRA Bronze Badge

3

Chf Tech CAJ Coates

FIlELt T Lee

Cpl N Webb

Cpl GM Nesbitt
Sgt S McGrath

Cpl F Burgwyn
Sgn Ldr A Waters
2LT T Selway

Chf Tech P Mumford
W02 MJ Warren
OCDT L Nursten
OCDT T Llewellyn
OCDT S Carter
OCDT T Sellick
OCDT T Rodriguez

RAF

RAF

RAF

SP Cup

Total

176

145

155

Next Best Scores

RAF
RAF
RAF
RAF
RAF
RAF
Cambridge UOTC
RAF
Cambridge UOTC
Cambridge UOTC
Cambridge UOTC
Cambridge UOTC
Cambridge UOTC
Cambridge UOTC

Ties counted back in the order SP Cup & SP Medals

159
125
131
143
132

101

94
90
80
69
59
51

SP Medals
Total

176

172

157

141

162

115

114

98

Entries

17

Total

352

317

312

300
287
246
143
132
114
101
98
94
90
80
69
59
51



